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IZD. ust ws
6, Oa.m. Early Morning Programme
8.0 District Weather Forecast
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Music in Quiet Mood9.46 Friendly Road Devotional Service10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Jezebel’s Daughter
| 170.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
} 10.45 Crossroads of Life 7
+11. 0 Melody Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Music and Variety1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Lite Stories2. 0 Designed by David Rose
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), WeeklyBook Chat, Home Decorating Session,Visitor of the Week, London Newsletter3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub
3.35 Piano and Orchestra4. 0 Accent on Variety
6. 0 Songs of the Range
645 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 £=Tunes of the Times
6.16 Wild Life: Husbands and Wives
6.30 Westward Ho :

6.45 Spring-time720
8
The Lillian Dale Affair

7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.45 Tusitala, Teller "a Tales: Rural
Rodeo, by George Maracco8.0 ‘The Radio Theatre: The Prince and
the Pauper, starring Turhan Bey
8.30 Adventures of the Falcon

8.46 Golden Colt
9.0 Doctor Mac
9.15 South America, Take It Away
9.30 Music from the Movies
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport (Rod
Talbot)
10.30 1ZB Evening Requests
412. 0 Close down

»ae:

2ZB WELLINGTON
980 ke. 306 mm.

6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Orchestra Mascotte9.45 Anne Ziegler (soprano)
10. © My Husband’s Love
10.15 Bing Sings
10.39 The Second Mrs, Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 Morning Roundabout with Charlie
Spivak, Kate Smith, and Charlie Kunz
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12: 0 On Our Luncheon Menu
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jennhy’s Real Life Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lipyd), Book
Review, London Newsletter, Home Decor-
ating (Anne Stewart)
.30 Albert Sandler’s Trio and Orchestra3.45 Malcolm MicEachern (bass)
4. 0 Piano and Organ
4.15 Music for All
4.30 Songs by Jean Sablon4.45 Harry Roy’s Orchestra
5. 0 Song Spinners
5.15 Movie Memories
5.30 Variety p5.45 Adventure Coral tsiand

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Al Bollington Entertains
6.15 Wild Life: Shellfish Mathematics
6.30 Tell it to Taylors
6.45 Waltz Time
7. 0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Limelight and Shadows
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: Voyage Through
Darkness, starring Ruth Warrick
8.30 Adventures of the Faicon
8.45 Tempo Time
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Ray Noble’s Orchestra
9.30 Monte Rey and Guy Lombardo’s
Orchestra
10. 0 Accordion Serenade
10.15 Thrills
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

3ZB cunsrenonce
6. 0 am. Music at Sun-Up7.0 For the Not-So-Early Bird8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9. 0 Morning Séssion (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
10. 0 My Husband's Love
10.15 Thundering Hooves
10.30 The Second Mrs. Manning
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 ones Reporter (Elizabeth
12. 0 Midday Musical Menu
4.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Music for Everyone
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly MoNab),
Weekly Book Chat, London Newsletter,
Home Decorating
3.30 Songs by Gladys Moncrioff
3.45 Reginald Foort at the Console4.0 Turner Layton in Songs at the.
Piano
415 Musical Merry-Go-Round
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Coral Island

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Reserved
6.15 Wild Life: Kookaburra and
6.30 Westward Ho .
6.45 Current Successes14-0 The Lilian Dale Affair
7.30 Daddy anda7.45 There Ain't No Fairies: The Little
Mermaid
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The Remark-
ae Reinhardt, starring Erich von Stro-eim
8.30 Adventures of tho. Falcon
8.45 Sorrell and Son
9. 0 Doctor Mac |945 Concert for Thursday Evening
10. 0 Beau Ideal
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

AZB ste 20m
a.m. "London News
Start the Day Right
Get Up, Get UBreakfast Parade
Morning StarLate Risers’ Session
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)

F Melodies that Linger
o. My Husband’s Love
0. The Woman in Black

0.
1.
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Crossroads of Life

QO Midmorning Musicale
4.30 The Shopping gn gah session
be O The Latest

for Lunch
. O p.m. The Stars Entertain: Freddy
and his Orohcstra, Johnny

The Garde Republicaine Sax Quartette
4.30 Aunt denny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Popular Parade.
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green),
Weekly oeee Home Gardener,Home D -coratia The Concert of the
r

0
15
386 The Second Mrs. Manning (first
45
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Songs of the Range
Sammy Kaye and his Orchestra
The Four Ramblers
Rhythm on Reeds
Christmashurst Stories
Albert Sandier and his Orchestra
Adventure Library: Midshipman
EVENING PROGRAMME
The Regent Concert Orchestra
Wild Life: Fleas and Little Snails
St. Ronan’s Well
Vocalists of the Talkies
The Lilian Dale Affair
Daddy and Paddy
The Hollywood Quartette
Lux Radio Theatre: Johnny No~«

"where starring Cornel Wilde
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.15
9.30
and
10. 0
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Adventures of the Faloon
Fireside Fun
Doctor Mac
The Music of Eric Coates
Scottish Humorists, Will Fyfe,
Dave Willis
Armchair Favourites
Step up the Tempo
Evening Request Session
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke. 319 m.

7. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Request Session
9.30 Light Choral and instrumentalMusic
9.46 Home Decorating Talk (Anne
Stewart,
10. Q The Woodleys
10165 Ever Yours
16.30 Christmas Shoppers’ Session(Mary)
11. 0 hose down

EVENING PROGRAMME
p.m. Dinner MusicWild Life: The Flight of the
Crosby Time
Up-to-the-Minute TunesMusic at Their Fingertips
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o%s15 The Tendér Heart
30 Knowledge College
45 Hagen’s Circus
@ bux Radio Theatre: This Earth Is
Ours, starring Brenda Marshall \8.30 Humour and Harmony8.45 Rendezvous For Two
9. 0 Doctor Mac Ane9.15 Shelton Serenades
9.32 Rhythm, Rhumba and Romance10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in CommercialDivision progranimes are published byarrangement,my
The ever-fresh voice of Austfalian
musical comedy star Gladys Moncrieffwill be heard from 3ZB at 3.30 this
afternoon. * ae Ld

The amazing bass voice of the late
Malcolm McEachern will be heard
again in a group of recordings from
2ZB at 3.45 this afternoon.

% % *
* Musicians of three countries are
represented in 4ZB’s "The Stats En-
tertain". at one o'clock today; The
United States by Freddy Martin and
his Orchestra, Australia by vocalist
Johnny Wade, and france by the

Quartette of the Band of
Garde Republicaine.

28 * *
In 1942, nineteen year old Anne
Shelton commenced her singing career
by successfully passing her auditionwith bandleader Bert Ambrose. Since
then she has never looked back and
has become one of Britain’s most pop-
ular vocalists. Some of her recor

"7may be heard from 2ZA at 9.15 th
evening, in "Shelton Serenades."
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